@ ELECTRO CIRKEL

Calex LED Full Glass Filament Tip-Candle-
lamp 240V 3,5W 350Im E14 BXS35, Clear
e 2700K CRI80 Dimmable

EAN 8712879136170

A new revolution to close the gap with the beloved
Goldline series. The same warm glow, an identical warm
feeling and completely dimmable. This tip candle LED

= lamp with small Edison screw will be a best seller this
> year!

Properties
Product ID 474493
Product EAN 8712879136170

Size and Weight

Diameter 35mm
Length 126mm
Weight 14 gram

Characteristics

Voltage 240V
Number of switchings 12500
Chip Filament
Frequency 50/60Hz

Lamp base E14
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Product lifetime
Description of light colour

Nominal lifetime

Warm-up time up to 60% of light yield in sec.

Light output

Energy label

Dimmable

Ignition time x,x sec.

Colour Temperature

Lumen

Wattage x, accurate up to 1W
Lamp capacity/power factor PF

Colour rendering CRI

Lumen Maintenance Factor at the end of the nom.

lifetime

Lamp main group

Model choice

Lighting fixture colour description

Current (mA)

25000

Warm white

25000

1.9

Medium (251-699lm)
A++

Yes, using a LED dimmer
0.4

2700

350

35

0.9

80

>=0,8

LED
Lamp
Clear

16
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Pieces
Gross weight
Dimensions

EAN code

Pieces
Gross weight
Dimensions

EAN code

Pieces
Gross weight
Dimensions

EAN code

Unit pet box

45 gram
132x40x40mm

8712879136170

Unit box 5 pcs

220 gram
160x54x242mm

8712879225027

Unit box 50 pcs

50
2700 gram
175x280x505mm

8712879024354



